“OSERTS

Panna Cotta £5.95
Vanilla cream, poached pear, raspberries

& mint

Tortino al Ciccolato (v) £6.95
Warm Checolate fondant with vanilla

ice-cream

Tiramisu (n) £5.95
Sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala &

amarefto

Banoffee Pie (n) £595

Crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas,
caramel & Vanilla ice cream

Affogato Caffe (v) (n) £5.95

Amaretto, espresso & vanilla ice cream

Fromaggi £8.95
Artisan made cheese selection, barola,

gorgonzola, pecorino served with biscuits,

honey, pear & grape

Dolci con Amici (up to 4 people) - £15.95
Selection of desserts to share; tiramisu,

banoffee pie, chocolate fondant, raspberries,

poached pear & vanilla ice cream

Gelato Misto £4.95
Three scoops from a selection of our sorbet

or ice creams - please ask for flavours of

the day

[n) denotes dishes which contain nuts or traces of nuts.
(v) denctes dishes which are suitable for vegetarians.

Due fo the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is o small possibility that
Iraces of nuts may be found in any of our dishes.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
For details of allergens please speak ic o member of our team.

There is a discrefionary 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

Belluno

Alian zatom anl,

resvas iy

DRINKS

Amaretto
Limoncello
Sambuca

Baileys

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95

Courvoiser
Hennessy
Vecchia Romanga

Remi Martin

£3.75
£3.75
£4.95
£4.95

Jack Daniels
Bells
Jameson

Glenfiddich

Glenmorangie

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£4.75
£4.75

Espresso
Single
Double

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea

Twinings Selection
[ask for flavours)

£2.00
£2.50

£2.50
£2.60
£2.95
£2.95
£2.90
£2.50
£2.50

< Irish

French

Calipso
Baileys

£5.25
£5.95
£5.95
£5.956




