## DESSERTS DRINKS

Panna Cotta Vanilla cream, poached pear, raspberries & mint	£5.95
Tortino al Ciccolato (v) Warm Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice-cream	£6.95
Tiramisu (n) Sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala & amaretto	£5.95
Banoffee Pie (n) Crumbled digestive biscuits, bananas, caramel & Vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Affogato Caffe (v) (n) Amaretto, espresso & vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Fromaggi Artisan made cheese selection, barola, gorgonzola, pecorino served with biscuits, honey, pear & grape	£8.95
Dolci con Amici (up to 4 people) Selection of desserts to share; tiramisu, banoffee pie, chocolate fondant, raspberries, poached pear & vanilla ice cream	£15.95
Gelato Misto Three scoops from a selection of our sorbet or ice creams - please ask for flavours of the day	£4.95

(n) denotes dishes which contain nuts or traces of nu	ts.
(v) denotes dishes which are suitable for vegetarians	

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts may be found in any of our dishes.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team.

There is a discretionary 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more people.



LIQUEURS	
Amaretto	£3.50
Limoncello	£3.00
Sambuca	£3.00
Baileys	£3.95
BRANDY	
Courvoiser	£3.75
Hennessy	£3.75
Vecchia Romanga	£4.95
Remi Martin	£4.95
WHISKY	
Jack Daniels	£3.75
Bells	£3.75
Jameson	£3.95
Glenfiddich	£4.75
Glenmorangie	£4.75
COFFEE & TEA	
Espresso	22.22
Single Double	£2.00 £2.50
Americano	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.60
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.90
English Breakfast Tea	£2.50
Twinings Selection (ask for flavours)	£2.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE	
Irish	£5.95
French	£5.95
Calipso	£5.95

Baileys

£5.95